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Online Consultation Page views Completed Surveys by Affiliation

32%

Members Secretriat

Consultation Participation
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Question 1.

The draft Strategy 2028 sets a bold direction for IPPF

ALL ANSWERS

Strongly Disagree,
0% Don't Know, 2%

Neither, 8%  Disagree, 2%




Question 2. NS/ IPPF

The draft Strategy will help shape what the world of
SRHR looks like in 2028

ALL ANSWERS

Strongly Disagree,

[0)
Y Don't Know, 2%

Disagree, 3%




Question 3.
The focus of the strategy is relevant to my organisation

in our context

ALL ANSWERS

Disagree, 2% Strongly
Neither, 3% Disagree, 0% Don't Know, 0%




Question 4. NS/ IPPF

The draft strategy will help IPPF to advocate for
meaningful policy change and law reforms

ALL ANSWERS

. Strongly
Disagree, 3% Disagree, 0%

Don't Know, 0%

Neither, 5%




Question 5. NS/ IPPF

The draft strategy will help IPPF grow our care and
service footprint

ALL ANSWERS

Strongly

Disagree Don't Know, 2%
0%




Question 6.
The draft strategy will help my organisation engage with

our government and other decision-makers

ALL ANSWERS

Don't Know, 3%

BN 5

—




Question 7.
The draft strategy will help us come together as

collective in the Federation

ALL ANSWERS

Disagree, 3%__ Don't Know, 5%

N

Y




Question 8. —d IPPF

The draft Strategy will help us integrate young people in
the structure and work of my organisation

ALL ANSWERS

Strongly Disagree,
0%
Disagree, 8% /_Don't Know, 0%




Question 9.
The language in the Draft Strategy is clear and easy to

understand?

ALL ANSWERS

Strongly Don't
Disagree, 6% Disagree, 2%




Question 10. e IPPF

The structure of the strategy (strategic pillar / critical
pathway / strategic priority) is clear and easy to understand

ALL ANSWERS

Strongly Disagree, Don't Know, 0%
0%
Disagree, 5%




Question 11. NS/ IPPF

The colours and design are bold and beautiful

ALL ANSWERS

Strongly Disagree,

5%
Disagree, 3% ° Don't Know, 2%
, 270




